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COLOR:

MN013

⃞ spec rica mon

8000mAh

8000mAh

Mobile phone charging Emergency lightingsupport the tyresstart the 12 carv
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COLOR:                           16000mAh

MN014

⃞  spec rica non

wireless phone charging

Mobile phone charging Emergency lightingsupport the tyresstart the 12 carv
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ashing-OFF)

COLOR:  

SB output

MN015

⃞ spec iri canon:

6000mAh

Mobile phone charging Emergency lightingsupport the tyresstart the 12 carv
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COLOR:

MN016

⃞ spec iri canon:

12000mAh

Mobile phone charging            support the tyres               Emergency lighting

Diesel

start the 12 carv
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tart current

COLOR:

MN017

⃞ spec rica mon

start the 12carv           Mobile phone charging             support the tyres              Emergency lighting

6000mAh

mAh
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COLOR:

MN020

⃞ spec rica mon

start the 12carv           Mobile phone charging            support the tyres               Emergency lighting

8000mAh

8000mAh

YJ020
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mp era ture range

shipping cert i f icate

wireless phone charging

COLOR:                     12000mAh

YJ021(w i th  w i re less  phone  cha rg ing )  
<5 .  OL1 2V Gasoline&<3 .  5L1 2V Diesel
1 2000mAh
1 2V
5V 2 . 4A
5V3A: 9V2A: 1 2V1 . 5A
1 0W
350A
600A(<3S)

MN021

CE
UN38 .3    MSDS,

1 5000mAh

Mobile phone charging Emergency lightingsupport the tyresstart the 12 carv
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ycle life

COLOR:                      15000mAh

⃞ spec rica mon

MNMN022

5V3A:9V2A: 12V1 .5A

Mobile phone charging Emergency lightingsupport the tyresstart the 12 carv
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COLOR:                       12000mAh

⃞ spec rica mon

MN023

wireless phone charging

start the 12carv           Mobile phone charging            support the tyres               Emergency lighting

o0times
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COLOR:                      15000mAh

⃞ spec rica mon

MN024

J

1 5000mAh

Mobile phone charging Emergency lightingsupport the tyresstart the 12 carv
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o n - s o s - F l a s h i n g - O F F )

certificate

COLOR:                     12000mAh

⃞ spec rica mon

MN025

Mobile phone charging Emergency lightingsupport the tyresstart the 12 carv

11



⃞ spec rica non:
Model No.
App l i cab l e  eng ine  t ype
c a p a c i t y
0 u t p u t  v o l t a g e  a t  a u t o  s t a r t  e n d
1*UsB ou tpu t
s t a r t  c u r r e n t
p e a k  c u r r e n t
Ba t t e ry  t ype
c h a r g e  i n p u t
c y l i n d e r  d i a m e t e r
p u m p i n g  t i r e s
I n s t a n t a n e o u s  m a x i m u m  p r e s s u r e  r e a c h e s
R a t e d  p o w e r
A i r i o w  r a t e
p u m p i n g  t i r e s
LED power
LED l ight  mode
cycle l ife
0 p e r a t i o n  t e m p e r a t u r e  r a n g e
p roduc t  s i z e
c e r t i fi c a t e

s h i p p i n g  c e r t i fi c a t e s

YJ026 (wi th  bu i l t  in  a i r  compressor)     
<3.5L 12V Gasoline&<2.0L 12V Diesel  
8000mAh
12V
5V 2.4A
250A
400A(<3s)
Li-ion
Type c 5V 2A
Φ 2 2 m m
A u t o m a t i c  d e t e c t i o n  o f  t i r e  p r e s su re   
150psi
1 0 0 w
40L/min
2 0 5 m m T i r e : 7 m i n s ’ 2 7 5 m m t i r e : 1 0 m i n s  
1w(whi t e )
4 ( 0 n - s 0 s - F l a s h i n g - 0 F F )
> 1000 t imes
-10℃ to 65℃
185*130*55mm
cE
UN38.3’MsDs

COLOR:                        8000mAh

MN026

.  builtin air  compressor

Mobile phone charging Emergency lightingsupport the tyresstart the 12 carv
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COLOR:

MN027

8000mAh

Mobile phone charging Emergency lightingsupport the tyresstart the 12 carv
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SB output

COLOR:                   12000mAh

⃞ spec rica mon

MN028

Mobile phone charging Emergency lightingsupport the tyresstart the 12 carv
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⃞spec iri canon:
Model No.
App l i cab l e  eng ine  t ype
c a p a c i t y
0 u t p u t  v o l t a g e  a t  a u t o  s t a r t  e n d
1*UsB ou tpu t
s t a r t  c u r r e n t
p e a k  c u r r e n t
Ba t t e ry  t ype
c h a r g e  i n p u t
c y l i n d e r  d i a m e t e r
p u m p i n g  t i r e s
I n s t a n t a n e o u s  m a x i m u m  p r e s s u r e  r e a c h e s
R a t e d  p o w e r
A i r i o w  r a t e
p u m p i n g  t i r e s
LED power
LED l ight  mode
cycle l ife
0 p e r a t i o n  t e m p e r a t u r e  r a n g e
p roduc t  s i z e
c e r t i fi c a t e

s h i p p i n g  c e r t i fi c a t e s

YJ029 (wi th  bu i l t  in  a i r  compressor)     
<5.0L 12V Gasoline&<3.5L 12V Diesel 
12000mAh
12V
5V 2.4A
350A
600A(<3s)
Li-ion
Type c 5V 2A
Φ 2 2 m m
A u t o m a t i c  d e t e c t i o n  o f  t i r e  p r e s su re
150psi
1 0 0 w
40L/min
2 0 5 m m  T i r e : 5 m i n s ’ 275mm t i r e :8mins  
1 w ( w h i t e )
4 ( 0 n - s 0 s - F l a s h i n g - 0 F F )
>1000 t imes
-10℃ to 65℃
2 0 5 * 1 4 0 * 5 5  mm
cE
UN38.3’MsDs

built in aircompressor

\

MN029

12000mAhCOLOR:

Mobile phone charging Emergency lightingsupport the tyresstart the 12 carv
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Diesel

1  90火83火37mm

COLOR:                     12000mAh

⃞ spec iri canon:

MN030

Mobile phone charging

YJ030

Emergency lightingsupport the tyresstart the 12 carv

16



Model No.
App l i cab l e  eng ine  t ype
c a p a c i t y
0 u t p u t  v o l t a g e  a t  a u t o  s t a r t  e n d
1*UsB ou tpu t
s t a r t  c u r r e n t
p e a k  c u r r e n t
Ba t t e ry  t ype
c h a r g e  i n p u t
c y l i n d e r  d i a m e t e r
p u m p i n g  t i r e s
I n s t a n t a n e o u s  m a x i m u m  p r e s s u r e  r e a c h e s
R a t e d  p o w e r
A i r i o w  r a t e
p u m p i n g  t i r e s
LED power
LED l ight  mode
cycle l ife
0 p e r a t i o n  t e m p e r a t u r e  r a n g e
p roduc t  s i z e
c e r t i fi c a t e

s h i p p i n g  c e r t i fi c a t e s

YJ031(wi th  bu i l t  in  a i r  compressor )      
<5.0L 12V Gasoline&<3.5L Diesel
12000mAh
12V
5V 2.4A
350A
600A(<3s)
Li-ion
Type c 5V 2A
Φ 2 2 m m
A u t o m a t i c  d e t e c t i o n  o f  t i r e  p r e s su re
150psi
1 0 0 w
40L/min
205mm T i r e :5mins ’275mm t i r e :  8mins  
1 w ( w h i t e )
4 ( 0 n - s 0 s - F l a s h i n g - 0 F F )
>1000 t imes
-10℃ to 65℃
192x133*59mm
cE
UN38.3 .MsDs

o                                         built in aircompressor

MN031

12000mAhCOLOR:  

Mobile phone charging Emergency lightingsupport the tyresstart the 12 carv
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Model No.
App l i cab l e  eng ine  t ype
c a p a c i t y
0 u t p u t  v o l t a g e  a t  a u t o  s t a r t  e n d
1*UsB ou tpu t
s t a r t  c u r r e n t
p e a k  c u r r e n t
Ba t t e ry  t ype
c h a r g e  i n p u t
c y l i n d e r  d i a m e t e r
p u m p i n g  t i r e s
I n s t a n t a n e o u s  m a x i m u m  p r e s s u r e  r e a c h e s
R a t e d  p o w e r
p u m p i n g  t i r e s
LED power
LED l ight  mode
cycle l ife
0 p e r a t i o n  t e m p e r a t u r e  r a n g e
p roduc t  s i z e
c e r t i fi c a t e

s h i p p i n g  c e r t i fi c a t e s

YJ032(wi th  bu i l t  in  a i r  compressor )     
<5.0L 12V Gasoline&<3.5L Diesel
12000mAh
12V
5V 2.4A
350A
600A(<3s)
Li-ion
Type c 5V 2A
Φ 2 2 m m
A u t o m a t i c  d e t e c t i o n  o f  t i r e  p r e s su re
150psi
1 0 0 w
40L/min
2 0 5 m m  T i r e : 5 m i n s ’ 275mm t i r e :8mins  
1w (whi te )
4 ( 0 n - s 0 s - F l a s h i n g - 0 F F )
>1000 t imes
-10℃ to 65℃
198*137*58mm
cE
UN38.3’MsDs

MNMN032

built in air com pressor

COLOR:  1 2000mAh

Mobile phone charging Emergency lightingsupport the tyresstart the 12 carv
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YJ033(with built  in air compressor)
<3 .5L12V Gasoline &<2 .0L12V Diesel(8000mAh)
<5 .0L12V Gasoline &<3 .5L12V Diesel(12000mAh)
<8 .0L12V Gasoline &<6 .0L12V Diesel(20000mAh)
8000mAh;12000mAh;20000mAh
12V
5V 2.4A
5V 3A;9V 2A;12V 1.5A(Quick charge)
250A;350A;1’000A
400A(<3s);600A(<3s);1400A(<3s)
Li-ion
Type c 5V 2A;9V 2A
Φ 2 2 m m
Automat ic  de tec t ion  of  t i re  pressure
150psi
100w
40L/min
205mm Tire :4mins’275mm tire:7mins
1w(white)
4 (0n - s0s -F la sh ing -0FF)
>1000 times
-10oc to 65oc
205*140*55 mm
cE
UN38.3’MsDs

⃞ spec rica mon
Model No.
Applicable engine type

capac i ty
0u tpu t  vo l t age  a t  au to  s t a r t  end
1*UsB output
1*UsB output
s t a r t  cu r r en t
peak  current
Battery type
cha rge  input
cyl inder  d iameter
pumping t i res
Ins t an taneous  max imum pre s su re  reaches
Rated  power
Air iow ra te
pumping t i res
LED power
LED light mode
cycle life
0 p e r a t i o n  t e m p e r a t u re  r ange
product  s ize
ce r t ifica t e
sh ipping  cer t ificates

COLOR:                 8000mAh    12000mAh    2   o00mAh

MN033

●                  built in air compressor

Mobile phone charging Emergency lightingsupport the tyresstart the 12 carv
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YJ033B(with built  in air compressor)
<3 .5L12V Gasoline &<2 .0L12V Diesel(8000mAh)
<5 .0L12V Gasoline &<3 .5L12V Diesel(12000mAh)  
8000mAh;12000mAh
12V
5V 2.4A
5V 3A;9V 2A;12V 1.5A(Quick charge)
250A;350A
400A(<3s);600A(<3s)
Li-ion
Type c 5V 2A;9V 2A
Φ 2 2 m m
Automat ic  de tec t ion  of  t i re  pressure
150psi
100w
40L/min
205mmTire :4mins’275mm tire:7mins
1w(white)
4 (0n - s0s -F la sh ing -0FF)
>1000 times
-10℃ to 65oc
205*110*55 mm
cE
UN38.3.MsDs

Model No.
Applicable engine type

capac i ty
0u tpu t  vo l t age  a t  au to  s t a r t  end
1*UsB output
1*UsB output
s t a r t  cu r r en t
peak  current
Battery type
c h a r g e i n p u t
cyl inder  d iameter
pumping t i res
Ins t an taneous  max imum pre s su re  reaches
Rated  power
Air iow ra te
pumping t i res
LED power
LED light mode
cycle life
0 p e r a t i o n  t e m p e r a t u re  r ange
product  s ize
ce r t ifica t e
sh ipping  cer t ificates

COLOR:                 8000mAh    12000mAh

MN033B

●           built in air compressor

Mobile phone charging Emergency lightingsupport the tyresstart the 12 carv
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Model No.
App l i cab l e  eng ine  t ype
c a p a c i t y
0 u t p u t  v o l t a g e  a t  a u t o  s t a r t  e n d
1*UsB ou tpu t
1*UsB ou tpu t
s t a r t  c u r r e n t
p e a k  c u r r e n t
Ba t t e ry  t ype
c h a r g e  i n p u t
c y l i n d e r  d i a m e t e r
p u m p i n g  t i r e s
I n s t a n t a n e o u s  m a x i m u m  p r e s s u r e  r e a c h e s
R a t e d  p o w e r
A i r i o w  r a t e
p u m p i n g  t i r e s
LED power
LED l ight  mode
cycle l ife
0 p e r a t i o n  t e m p e r a t u r e  r a n g e
p roduc t  s i z e
c e r t i fi c a t e

s h i p p i n g  c e r t i fi c a t e s

YJ035(wi th  bu i l t  in  a i r  compressor )      
<5.0L 12V Gasoline&<3.5L Diese
12000mAh
12V
5V 2.4A
5V 3A;9V 2A;12V 1.5A(Quick charge)      
350A
600A(<3s)
Li-ion
Type c 5V 2A;9V 2A
Φ 2 2 m m
A u t o m a t i c  d e t e c t i o n  o f  t i r e  p r e s su re    
150psi
1 0 0 w
40L/min
205mm T i r e :5mins ’275mm t i r e :  8mins  
1 w ( w h i t e )
4 ( 0 n - s 0 s - F l a s h i n g - 0 F F )
>1000 t imes
-10℃ to 65℃
198*133*59mm
cE
UN38.3’MsDs

MN035

o              built in air compressor

start the 12 carv            Mobile phone charging            support the tyres               Emergency lighting

COLOR:  1 2000mAh
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Model No.
App l i cab l e  eng ine  t ype
c a p a c i t y
0 u t p u t  v o l t a g e  a t  a u t o  s t a r t  e n d
1*UsB ou tpu t
s t a r t  c u r r e n t
p e a k  c u r r e n t
Ba t t e ry  t ype
c h a r g e  i n p u t
c y l i n d e r  d i a m e t e r
p u m p i n g  t i r e s
I n s t a n t a n e o u s  m a x i m u m  p r e s s u r e  r e a c h e s
R a t e d  p o w e r
A i r i o w  r a t e
LED power
LED l ight  mode
cycle l ife
0 p e r a t i o n  t e m p e r a t u r e  r a n g e
p roduc t  s i z e
c e r t i fi c a t e

s h i p p i n g  c e r t i fi c a t e s

YJ036(wi th  bu i l t  in  a i r  compressor )   
<3.0L 12V Gasoline&<2.0L 12V Diesel
6000mAh
12V
5V2.4A
200A
350A(<3s)
Li-ion
Type c 5V 2A
Φ 2 2 m m
A u t o m a t i c  d e t e c t i o n  o f  t i r e  p r e s su re
150psi
8 5 w
25L/min
1 w ( w h i t e )
4 ( 0 n - s 0 s - F l a s h i n g - 0 F F )
>1000 t imes
-10℃ to 65℃
170*85*33mm
cE
UN38.3’MsDs

COLOR:  

o                    built in air compressor

MN036

6000mAh

Mobile phone charging Emergency lightingsupport the tyresstart the 12 carv
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3

Type C 5V2A

MN037

⃞  spec rica non

8000mAhCOLOR:  

Mobile phone charging Emergency lightingsupport the tyresstart the 12 carv
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YJ038(with built  in air compressor)
<3 .5L12V Gasoline &<2 .0L12V Diesel(8000mAh)
<5 .0L12V Gasoline &<3 .5L12V Diesel(12000mAh)  
8000mAh:12000mAh
12V
5V 2.4A
5V 3A;9V 2A;12V 1.5A(Quick charge)
250A:350A
400A(<3s);600A(<3s)
Li-ion
Type c 5V 2A;9V 2A
Φ 2 2 m m
Automat ic  de tec t ion  of  t i re  pressure
150psi
85w
25L/min
205mm Tire :4mins’275mm tire:7mins
1w(white)
4 (0n - s0s -F la sh ing -0FF)
>1000 times
-10oc to 65oc
205*110*55 mm
cE
UN38.3.MsDs

Model No.
Applicable engine type

capac i ty
0u tpu t  vo l t age  a t  au to  s t a r t  end
1*UsB output
1*UsB output
s t a r t  cu r r en t
peak  current
Battery type
cha rge  input
cyl inder  d iameter
pumping t i res
Ins t an taneous  max imum pre s su re  reaches
Rated  power
Air iow ra te
pumping t i res
LED power
LED light mode
cycle life
0 p e r a t i o n  t e m p e r a t u re  r ange
product  s ize
ce r t ifica t e
sh ipping  cer t ifica tes

o                 built in aircompressor

      8000mAh

MN038

12000mAh

Mobile phone charging Emergency lightingsupport the tyresstart the 12 carv
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Model No.
Applicable engine type
capac i ty
0u tpu t  vo l t age  a t  au to  s t a r t  end
1*UsB output
s t a r t  cu r r en t
peak  current
Battery type
c h a r g e i n p u t
cyl inder  d iameter
pumping t i res
Ins t an taneous  max imum pre s su re  reaches
Rated  power
Air iow ra te
LED power
LED light mode
cycle life
0 p e r a t i o n  t e m p e r a t u re  r ange
product  s ize
ce r t ifica t e
sh ipping  cer t ifica tes

YJ039(with built  in air compressor)  
<3 .5L 12V Gasoline&<2.0L 12V Diesel
8000mAh
12V
5V2.4A
250A
400A(<3s)
Li-ion
Type c 5V 2A
Φ 2 2 m m
Automat ic  de tec t ion  of  t i re  pressure
150psi
85w
25L/min
1w(white)
4 (0n - s0s -F la sh ing -0FF)
>1000 times
-10℃ to 65℃
210*120*64mm
cE
UN38.3’MsDs

o                    built in air compressor

      8000mAh

MN039

12000mAh

Mobile phone charging Emergency lightingsupport the tyresstart the 12 carv
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⃞ spec iri canon:
Model No.
Applicable engine type
capac i ty
0u tpu t  vo l t age  a t  au to  s t a r t  end
1*UsB output
s t a r t  cu r r en t
peak  current
Battery type
cha rge  input
cyl inder  d iameter
pumping t i res
Ins t an taneous  max imum pre s su re  reaches
Rated  power
Air iow ra te
LED power
LED light mode
cycle life
0 p e r a t i o n  t e m p e r a t u re  r ange
product  s ize
ce r t ifica t e
sh ipping  cer t ifica tes

YJ040(with built  in air compressor)  
<3 .5L 12V Gasoline&<2.0L 12V Diesel
8000mAh
12V
5V2.4A
250A
400A(<3s)
Li-ion
Type c 5V 2A
Φ 2 2 m m
Automat ic  de tec t ion  of  t i re  pressure
150psi
85w
25L/min
1w (white)
4 (0n - s0s -F la sh ing -0FF)
>1000 times
-10℃ to 65℃
205*110*60mm
cE
UN38.3’MsDs

o             built in air compressor

      8000mAh

MN040

12000mAh

Mobile phone charging Emergency lightingsupport the tyresstart the 12 carv
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⃞ spec iri canon:
Model No.
Applicable engine type
capac i ty
0u tpu t  vo l t age  a t  au to  s t a r t  end
1*UsB output
1*UsB output
s t a r t  cu r r en t
peak  current
Battery type
cha rge  input
cyl inder  d iameter
pumping t i res
Ins t an taneous  max imum pre s su re  reaches
Rated  power
Air iow ra te
LED power
LED light mode
cycle life
0 p e r a t i o n  t e m p e r a t u re  r ange
product  s ize
ce r t ifica t e
sh ipping  cer t ifica tes

YJ050(with built  in air compressor)  
<3 .5L 12V Gasoline&<2.0L 12V Diesel 
8000mAh
12V
5V 1A
5V 2A
250A
400A(<3s)
Li-ion
Type c 5V 2A
Φ 2 2 m m
Automat ic  de tec t ion  of  t i re  pressure
150psi
85w
25L/min
1w (white)
4 (0n - s0s -F la sh ing -0FF)
>1000 times
-10℃ to 65℃
191*105*56mm
cE
UN38.3’MsDs

      8000mAh   12000mAh

MN050

o             built in air compressor

Mobile phone charging Emergency lightingsupport the tyresstart the 12 carv
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⃞ spec iri canon:
Model No.
App l i cab l e  eng ine  t ype
c a p a c i t y
0 u t p u t  v o l t a g e  a t  a u t o  s t a r t  e n d
1*UsB ou tpu t
s t a r t  c u r r e n t
p e a k  c u r r e n t
Ba t t e ry  t ype
c h a r g e  i n p u t
LED power
LED l ight  mode
cycle l ife
0 p e r a t i o n  t e m p e r a t u r e  r a n g e
p roduc t  s i z e
c e r t i fi c a t e

s h i p p i n g  c e r t i fi c a t e s

YJ051
<3.5L 12V Gasoline&<2.0L 12V Diesel
8000mAh
12V
5V2.4A
250A
400A(<3s)
Li-ion
Type c 5V 2A
1 0 w ( w h i t e )
4 ( 0 n - s 0 s - F l a s h i n g - 0 F F )
>1000 t imes
-10℃ to 65℃
204*64*50mm
cE
UN38.3’MsDs

      8000mAh   12000mAh

必i

MN051

Mobile phone charging Emergency lightingsupport the tyresstart the 12 carv
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YJ052
< 4 . 0 L  1 2 V Gasoline &  < 2 . 5 L  12V Diesel
10000mAh
12V
5V2.4A
300A
600A(<3s)
Li-ion
Type c 5V 2A
1 5 w ( w h i t e )
s t r o n g -  M e d i u m  - w e a k
>1000 t imes
-10℃ to 65℃
104*64*244mm
cE
UN38.3’MsDs

⃞ spec iri canon:
Model No.
App l i cab l e  eng ine  t ype
c a p a c i t y
0 u t p u t  v o l t a g e  a t  a u t o  s t a r t  e n d
1*UsB ou tpu t
s t a r t  c u r r e n t
p e a k  c u r r e n t
Ba t t e ry  t ype
c h a r g e  i n p u t
LED power
LED l ight  mode
cycle l ife
0 p e r a t i o n  t e m p e r a t u r e  r a n g e
p roduc t  s i z e
c e r t i fi c a t e

s h i p p i n g  c e r t i fi c a t e s

      10000mAh

MN052

Mobile phone charging Emergency lightingsupport the tyresstart the 12 carv
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Guangzhou Power Bull Business Technology  Co., Ltd.
Tel:+8613924414918

E-mail:maggie.huang@mn-powerbull.com

Website:http://www.mn-powerbull.com


